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Einzelrangliste
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Name
Bachler
Blanchard
Aebischer
Blanchard
Wyss
Sturny
Milhauser
Jutzet
Aebischer
Maradan
Deplazes
Walchli
Krattinger
Scholler
Spicher
Tercier
Jelk
Mauron
Blanchard
Spicher
Zollet
Riedo
Raemy
Schorro
Willi

Willi
Miiller
Offner
Aeby
Werro
Kaeser
Rappo
Zahno
Sturny
Risse
Neuhaus
Rumo
Cotting
Gauderon
Egger
Jungo
Vogel
Krattinger
Diessbach
Neuhaus
Fasel
Briigger
Lauper
Schaller

Vorname
Chiara
Alice
Sandro
Kuno
Romana
Kim
Lukas
Alan
Claudio
Lucien
Luca
Simon
Jan

Marc
Fabian
Malorie
Mathieu
Christian
Dominik
Samuel
Anastasia
Jasmin
Benjamin
Silvan
Nick
Kristina
Patrick
Jan
Géraldine
Tim
Stephanie
Raul
Michael
Roman
Noah
Tanja
Oliver
Nicolas
Sven
Fabio
Lea
Noemi
Kevin
Fabian
Noam
Simon
Sven
Michel
Yvan

Jg.
10.03.1998
09.04.1998
24.07.1998
26.12.1999
06.01.2001
05.06.2001
17.03.2000
01.04.1999
22.04.2001
08.08.1998
25.03.1999
30.07.1998
16.02.1997
14.06.1998
04.12.2000
01.04.2002
04.09.1997
24.10.1999
04.10.1999
19.12.1999
10.04.2001
08.12.2001
10.08.2000
05.06.1998
22.12.1998
29.03.2001
26.11.1999
25.09.1999
22.09.2001
22.08.2000
29.07.1999
14..09.2001
20.08.1998
26.01.2000
06.05.1999
14.02.2000
26.02.1998
04.12.1997
08.07.1997
04.07.1999
27.09.2001
20.09.1998
29.12.1997
22.01.1998
28.07.1998
12.09.2000
08.12.1998
26.07.1999
20.05.2000

Sektion

Plasselb

Tafers

Rechthalten
Alterswil

St. Silvester

Tafers

Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plasselb
Rechthalten

St. Ursen

Bdsingen - Laupen
Bdsingen - Laupen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried
Rechthalten

St. Silvester

Giffers - Tentlingen
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Tafers

Tafers

Wiinnewil - Flamatt
St. Ursen

Alterswil

Giffers - Tentlingen
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Rechthalten
Rechthalten

St. Silvester

Tafers

Bdsingen - Laupen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried

Tafers

Alterswil

Giffers - Tentlingen
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plasselb

Tafers

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Bdsingen - Laupen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried

Plasselb
Rechthalten

St. Silvester

Tafers

Tafers

2017

Resultat
93
92
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name
Trachsel
Riedo
Poffet
Miiller
Trachsel
Kolly
Neuhaus
Scherwey
Miihlemann
Zaugg
Piller
Lotscher
Mauron
Spicher
Meuwly
Vaucher
Blanchard
Cotting
Schafer
Lassnig
Mathys
Ackermann
Buntschu
Zbinden
Stoos
Waeber
Neuhaus
Riedo
Portmann
Kolly
Moser
Jungo
Falter
Egger
Rothenbiihler
Saurer
Mauron
Zosso
Sudan
Mauron
Mauron
Jungo
Boschung
Bielmann
Zircher
Schneuwly
Jenny
Bachler
Scheidegger

Vorname
Lukas
Sven
Yves
Aurelien
Patrick
Yvan
Etienne
David
Michael
Sven
Marco
Léon
Simon
David
Elia
Fabrice
Sven
Thomas
Lukas
Dario
Fabian
Stefan
Andreas
Yvan
Philippe
Jessica
Melanie
Leon
Fabian
Fabienne
Bruno
Anja
Mike
Yanik
Morten
Angela
Nathalie
Noah
Luc
Florian
Manuel
Yannic
Kevin
Jamie
Jonah
Manuel
Nadia
Thierry
Christian

Jg.
08.05.2001
03.02.1999
15.02.2002
28.05.2002
24.06.1999
23.10.2001
03.06.1998
02.05.2001
02.04.1998
02.06.2002
28.09.2001
01.09.2001
29.03.1999
24.11.1998
22.05.1998
22.09.2001
06.03.2001
14.10.1999
02.10.2000
02.03.1999
25.08.1998
23.05.2000
17.04.2001
15.06.2001
24.07.2001
20.02.2002
25.06.1998
03.12.2000
05.08.1997
01.11.2000
08.11.1999
20.03.1999
04.11.1999
08.12.1997
13.07.2002
03.01.2002
29.06.1999
19.08.1999
23.01.2001
29.06.1999
13.10.1998
22.11.2001
24.08.1998
27.06.2001
21.02.2002
30.01.2001
19.04.2002
23.04.2002
03.03.1998

Sektion

Tafers

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Alterswil

Alterswil

Giffers - Tentlingen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried
Heitenried
Rechthalten

Tafers

Tafers

Tafers

Alterswil

Alterswil

Giffers - Tentlingen
Plasselb

Tafers

Heitenried
Heitenried

Plaffeien - Briinisried
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Rechthalten

Tafers

Giffers - Tentlingen
Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried

Plaffeien - Briinisried
Plasselb

St. Ursen

Alterswil

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Heitenried

Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Heitenried

Plaffeien - Briinisried
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Giffers - Tentlingen
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plasselb

Tafers

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Giffers - Tentlingen
Heitenried

2017

Resultat
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
72
71
70
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name
Schmutz
Rauber
von Wartburg
Haering
Clement
Lotscher
Lauper
Maradan
Briigger
Egger

Vorname
Nicolas
Christophe
Thomas
Loris
Céderic
Simon
Brenda
Yvan
Noah
Jan

Jg.
08.12.2002
19.02.2001
04.04.2000
29.10.2001
31.12.2001
05.07.1999
14.12.2001
15.11.2000
12.11.1999
28.10.1999

Sektion

Heitenried

Plaffeien - Briinisried
Wiinnewil - Flamatt
St. Ursen

Giffers - Tentlingen
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Plaffeien - Brinisried
Plaffeien - Briinisried
Plasselb

Plaffeien - Briinisried

2017

Resultat
70
70
70
68
67
67
65
62
62
57



